
K-SCHALLDAE SINTERBR S
Silencers, sintered bronze, slotted
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Properties
Operating pressure Max. 10 bar
Operating temperature -10 °C to +250 °C
Standard G thread acc. to DIN EN ISO 228-1

Note
Further information on request

Description
For reducing the exhaust noise generated by pneumatic equipment.

Item
Identification Thread A B C 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)
K- 07 40 35 03
K- 07 40 35 04
K- 07 40 35 05
K- 07 40 35 06
K- 07 40 46 86
K- 07 40 46 87

G 1/8
G 1/4
G 3/8
G 1/2
G 3/4
G 1

6,5
6,5
7,5
10,0
11,0
13,0

12,5
13,5
16,0
19,6
23,0
24,0

9,5
12,6
16,2
20,5
26,0
33,0


