K-SCHALLDAE SINTERBR S

Silencers, sintered bronze, slotted

HANSA/FLEX

Properties

Operating pressure	Max. 10 bar		
Operating temperature	-10 °C to +250 °C		
Standard	G thread acc. to DIN EN ISO 228-1		



Note

Further information on request

Description

For reducing the exhaust noise generated by pneumatic equipment.

Item					
Identification	Thread	A	В	С	
		(mm)	(mm)	(mm)	
K- 07 40 35 03	G 1/8	6,5	12,5	9,5	
K- 07 40 35 04	G 1/4	6,5	13,5	12,6	
K- 07 40 35 05	G 3/8	7,5	16,0	16,2	
K- 07 40 35 06	G 1/2	10,0	19,6	20,5	
K- 07 40 46 86	G 3/4	11,0	23,0	26,0	
K- 07 40 46 87	G 1	13,0	24,0	33,0	